
Teacher Classes Staff Code Email

David Obeid 9MAT1, 10MAT2, 11MAA1, 11MAX1, 12MAS3, 12MAX2 OBED david.obeid@det.nsw.edu.au

Lisa Baker 7MATN, 8MAT1, 9MAT5, 10MAT3, 11MAS4, 12MAS4 BAKL lisa.baker32@det.nsw.edu.au

Liz Davies 8MATK, 11MAS1, 12MA2/3, 12MAX1 DASE elizabeth.davies20@det.nsw.edu.au

Margot Brissenden 8MAT3, 9MAT3, 10MAT1, 11MAS2, 12MAS1 BRIM margot.brissenden@det.nsw.edu.au

Marnie King 7MATO, 8MATA, 8MATO, 9MAT4 KINM marnie.king8@det.nsw.edu.au

Morgan Witt 7MAT1, 8MATG, 9MAT2, 10MAT4, 11MAS4 WITM morgan.witt1@det.nsw.edu.au

Nikki Lloyd 7MAT1, 8MATG, 9MAT2, 10MAT4, 11MAS4 LLON nikki.lloyd@det.nsw.edu.au

Rachael O'Donnell 7MATG, 9MAT6, 10MAT5, 11MAS3, 12MAS2 ODOR rachael.odonnell6@det.nsw.edu.au


